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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harper Silliman494
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.575 9.5009.550 38.275
1 1 2 4 1 

1 

Galilea Moreno535
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.000 9.6509.600 37.700
4 8T 1 1 2 

2 

Janelle Perez119
FGTC

9.525 9.125 9.5509.450 37.650
2 6T 3 3 3 

3 

Jadyn Wade539
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.475 9.175 9.6259.350 37.625
3 5 4T 2 4 

4 

Aubree Rzadkowolski491
Lakewood Ranch

9.025 9.500 9.2759.350 37.150
6 2 4T 5T 5 

5 

Luciana Espinoza291
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.250 8.8759.200 36.475
5 3 8 8 6 

6 

Naomi Moore240
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.125 9.1259.050 36.250
7 6T 9 7 7 

7 

Hannah Sanchez699
American Twisters

8.500 9.200 9.2758.875 35.850
10 4 10 5T 8 

8 

Briella Henderson424
TNT Jacksonville

8.825 8.775 8.4509.275 35.325
9 10 6 9 9 

9 

Sydney Bosco402
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 8.1509.225 35.225
8 8T 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jolienna Hak386
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 9.425 9.6759.725 38.225
2T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Camila Vieta127
FGTC

9.125 9.850 9.4759.525 37.975
4 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Angelina Fuentes103
FGTC

9.500 9.450 9.3509.525 37.825
1 3T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Lilyana Woehle502
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.600 9.3509.700 37.650
5 2 2 3T 4 

4 

Emily Herdeker555
Gymnastics USA 

9.400 9.450 9.0259.575 37.450
2T 3T 3 7 5 

5 

Kendal Bowen542
Gymnastics USA 

8.900 9.375 9.1008.750 36.125
6 6 8 6 6 

6 

Alexis Pickney316
Orlando Metro

8.725 9.025 8.9508.925 35.625
7 8 7 8 7 

7 

Elizabeth Butler824
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.625 9.100 8.5259.200 35.450
8 7 6 9 8 

8 

Tess McCauley661
Stars Gymnastics

8.575 8.400 9.1758.450 34.600
9 10 10 5 9 

9 

Katherine Rose Macareno114
FGTC

8.400 8.950 8.0258.675 34.050
10 9 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie Rood398
Tampa Bay Turners

9.375 9.475 9.2759.675 37.800
3 2 1 4 1 

1 

Calista Duffy762
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.500 9.425 9.3009.525 37.750
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Reagan Malecki687
American Twisters

9.350 9.400 9.4509.500 37.700
4 4 3 1 3 

3 

Nyla Dewsnap630
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.550 9.175 9.4259.425 37.575
1 10 5 2 4 

4 

Madysen Azbill820
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.150 9.675 9.0009.450 37.275
6 1 4 8 5 

5 

Nicole Jorge109
FGTC

9.000 9.350 9.0259.250 36.625
8 5 6T 7 6 

6 

Olivia Davis583
United Flip Force

9.025 9.250 9.0759.250 36.600
7 8T 6T 6 7 

7 

Madison Hew106
FGTC

9.300 9.250 9.1008.875 36.525
5 8T 8 5 8 

8 

Ashlyn Jones Jones108
FGTC

8.900 9.275 8.3008.400 34.875
9 7 10 10 9 

9 

Kiley Jones590
United Flip Force

8.300 9.325 8.4008.700 34.725
10 6 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Klander447
Premier - FL

9.600 9.225 9.6509.625 38.100
1 7 1T 1 1 

1 

London Colclasure286
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.400 9.1259.625 37.600
2 1 1T 7 2 

2 

Marie De Quesada354
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.325 9.2259.250 37.225
3 2 7 6 3 

3 

Alexandra Velazquez126
FGTC

9.000 9.300 9.3259.475 37.100
6 3T 4 4T 4 

4 

Audrey Carrera652
Stars Gymnastics

9.050 9.100 9.4009.525 37.075
5 9 3 2 5 

5 

Ella Simril124
FGTC

9.075 9.300 9.3259.325 37.025
4 3T 6 4T 6 

6 

Valentina Ortiz842
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 9.250 9.3508.750 36.200
7 6 9 3 7 

7 

Madeline Harris445
Premier - FL

8.500 9.200 8.9509.375 36.025
9 8 5 8 8 

8 

Cora Engel764
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.650 8.925 8.9259.175 35.675
8 10 8 9 9 

9 

Evi Dudley829
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.475 9.300 8.1758.600 34.550
10 3T 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g5
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Call461
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.550 9.6509.525 38.250
2 2 4 1T 1T

1T

Hannah Bryan460
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.600 9.5259.550 38.250
1 1 3 4 1T

1T

Alison Siebrecht642
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.300 9.525 9.4759.600 37.900
4 3 1 5 3 

3 

Angeleigh Trevino647
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.400 9.150 9.5759.425 37.550
3 7 5 3 4 

4 

Liel Eidi290
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.475 9.3759.575 37.525
6T 4 2 6T 5 

5 

Evie Ward666
Stars Gymnastics

9.100 9.200 9.6509.250 37.200
6T 6 6 1T 6 

6 

Mackenzie Dingwall655
Stars Gymnastics

9.200 9.275 9.3759.200 37.050
5 5 7 6T 7 

7 

Miley Guerrier293
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.950 8.7008.950 35.500
9 9 8 9 8 

8 

Amania Perry696
American Twisters

8.950 8.475 8.9508.700 35.075
8 11 10T 8 9 

9 

Avery Keller591
United Flip Force

8.525 8.700 8.1758.750 34.150
10 10 9 11 10 

10 

Abby Montes239
LaFleur's Largo

7.700 9.025 8.4508.700 33.875
11 8 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 g6
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Brunner459
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.475 9.6009.525 38.050
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Hanna Tokotch401
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.225 9.3759.625 37.550
3 4T 2 4 2 

2 

Amelia Baraskowronek210
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.225 9.5759.700 37.500
5 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Julie Borges671
American Twisters

9.375 9.200 9.5509.250 37.375
2 6 7 3 4 

4 

Isabelle Van Vliet649
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.050 9.400 9.1259.300 36.875
4 3 6 5 5 

5 

Giselle Martin-Venancio237
LaFleur's Largo

8.500 9.175 9.1009.525 36.300
9T 7 3T 6 6 

6 

Luciana Alvarez758
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.750 8.750 9.0509.375 35.925
7 8 5 7 7 

7 

Emma Floener221
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.550 8.7758.750 35.725
8 1 10 9 8 

8 

Grace Lynch301
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.275 8.9258.825 34.875
6 10 9 8 9 

9 

Cassie Castillo525
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.250 8.000 8.6759.000 33.925
11 11 8 10 10 

10 

Sophie Furtney134
Brown's Orbit 

8.500 8.375 7.9008.650 33.425
9T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g1
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sloane Brockway372
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.450 9.4259.825 38.400
1 2 1 2 1 

1 

Jasmine Daniels462
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.4509.375 37.750
2 1 2 1 2 

2 

Hadassah Cain674
American Twisters

8.800 9.400 9.0759.150 36.425
8T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Lexy Clarke654
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 9.075 8.8759.325 36.275
5T 6 3 4 4 

4 

Aiyanna Hawkins588
United Flip Force

9.250 9.025 8.7259.075 36.075
3 7T 7 5T 5 

5 

Emma Rose Scott435
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.350 8.7008.900 35.950
5T 4 10 7 6 

6 

Makaiya Carter653
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.325 8.7258.975 35.825
8T 5 8T 5T 7 

7 

Maddison Lamplough404
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.900 8.875 8.6509.125 35.550
7 11 6 8 8T

8T

Savannah Plimpton720
Gymnastics World

9.050 9.025 8.6008.875 35.550
4 7T 11 10 8T

8T

Josalyn Ecker189
Sun Country - FL

8.775 8.925 8.6258.975 35.300
11 9 8T 9 10 

10 

Sofia Hernandez296
Orlando Metro

8.800 8.675 8.4509.275 35.200
8T 12 4 11 11 

11 

Hadley Harrington422
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 8.900 8.3007.650 33.500
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g2
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Phoenix Santos492
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.600 9.4759.725 38.350
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Aly Ribot487
Lakewood Ranch

9.550 9.475 9.6259.300 37.950
1T 2 5 1 2 

2 

Ava Labonte233
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.075 9.4509.275 37.050
4 6 6 3 3 

3 

Amelia Diehl378
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.050 8.8509.375 36.725
3 7 4 7 4 

4 

Arianna Tidd665
Stars Gymnastics

9.025 9.350 8.9758.875 36.225
5 3 9 4 5 

5 

Simone Daigneault218
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.125 8.9009.125 36.150
6T 4 7 5 6 

6 

Kinsley Douglas188
Sun Country - FL

8.775 9.100 8.6509.425 35.950
9 5 2 8 7 

7 

Adriana Glonek222
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 8.775 8.8759.400 35.800
10 9 3 6 8 

8 

Ava Barnett-Fields212
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.875 8.2759.100 35.250
6T 8 8 9 9 

9 

Tessa Sanchez817
Boundless Gymnastics

8.875 8.500 8.1258.675 34.175
8 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g3
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lennon Edson381
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.325 9.4759.600 37.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Ella Kaplan529
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 9.300 9.5259.675 37.850
2 2T 1T 1 2 

2 

Noriko Sullivan852
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.950 9.300 9.2259.675 37.150
8 2T 1T 3 3 

3 

Raeya Mercado564
Gymnastics USA 

9.250 9.025 9.0009.200 36.475
3 5 4 4 4 

4 

Sophia Kilway713
Gymnastics World

9.125 9.100 8.6759.125 36.025
4 4 5 7 5 

5 

Sophia Hall587
United Flip Force

9.050 8.900 8.5509.100 35.600
5T 7 6 8 6 

6 

Avery Mann425
TNT Jacksonville

9.050 9.000 8.7508.750 35.550
5T 6 8 5T 7 

7 

Aiyana Reyes247
LaFleur's Largo

9.025 8.400 8.7508.975 35.150
7 9 7 5T 8 

8 

Gabriela Abisambra181
Sun Country - FL

8.500 8.875 7.2508.050 32.675
9 8 9 10 9 

9 

Nikki Rosenthal324
Orlando Metro

8.450 8.225 7.6508.000 32.325
10 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g4
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cali Garbowicz384
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.450 9.2509.475 37.650
2 3 2 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Williams857
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.200 9.600 9.1009.350 37.250
5T 1 4T 6T 2 

2 

Freya Swain400
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.500 9.2508.925 37.175
1 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Alayna Lopez142
Brown's Orbit 

9.050 9.150 9.4259.500 37.125
7 5 1 1 4 

4 

Raelyn Young777
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.200 8.800 9.3509.375 36.725
5T 8 3 2 5 

5 

Sophia Perez455
Premier - FL

9.275 8.875 9.1009.325 36.575
4 7 6 6T 6 

6 

Sawyer Hutwelker139
Brown's Orbit 

9.375 8.450 9.1259.350 36.300
3 9 4T 5 7 

7 

Amunet Gordon444
Premier - FL

8.750 9.250 8.6508.750 35.400
8 4 8 8 8 

8 

Alia Brouard214
LaFleur's Largo

7.700 8.950 8.3258.425 33.400
10 6 9 9 9 

9 

LeLu Fish508
North Port 

8.300 7.825 7.8507.925 31.900
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g5
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Collins374
Tampa Bay Turners

9.450 9.375 9.3259.500 37.650
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Isabella Bendever522
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.100 9.050 9.2759.550 36.975
4T 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Lyla Wasilewski605
United Flip Force

9.325 9.325 9.0259.275 36.950
2 2 5 4 3 

3 

Stevie Narleski242
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 9.125 8.6259.400 36.250
4T 4 3T 6 4 

4 

Evelyn Arnold183
Sun Country - FL

9.250 9.075 8.5759.175 36.075
3 5 7 7 5 

5 

Jaida Bullock672
American Twisters

9.100 8.925 9.3508.675 36.050
4T 8 10 1 6 

6 

Anabel Suter201
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.175 8.4509.125 35.700
7 3 8 8 7 

7 

Mackenzie Mueller693
American Twisters

8.825 9.050 8.7758.700 35.350
8 6T 9 5 8 

8 

Samantha White409
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.675 8.825 8.3759.400 35.275
9 9 3T 9T 9 

9 

Ayla Hernandez137
Brown's Orbit 

8.625 8.350 8.3759.225 34.575
10 10 6 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a6 g6
Session: A6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Garciga355
TumbleBees 

9.600 9.175 9.6509.625 38.050
1 5 1T 1 1 

1 

Anna Sclearov847
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.350 9.675 9.1009.575 37.700
2T 1 3 4 2 

2 

Hannah Jennings527
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.250 9.225 9.5009.625 37.600
4 3 1T 2 3 

3 

Giuliana Leyva112
FGTC

9.350 9.575 9.3509.100 37.375
2T 2 6 3 4 

4 

Ariahna Marano534
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.525 9.200 8.8008.975 35.500
6T 4 8 5 5 

5 

Abby Delvaux441
Premier - FL

8.700 8.425 8.6009.300 35.025
5 10 4 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Hartney226
LaFleur's Largo

8.525 8.975 8.2009.000 34.700
6T 6 7 9 7 

7 

Piper Barnard211
LaFleur's Largo

8.400 8.575 8.4509.250 34.675
9 9 5 7 8 

8 

Jillian Schneider700
American Twisters

8.225 8.700 8.3508.875 34.150
10 7 9 8 9 

9 

Bella Vargas408
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.450 8.600 8.1008.850 34.000
8 8 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 g1
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lorelei Petrauskas433
TNT Jacksonville

9.525 9.450 9.1259.375 37.475
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Leia Garcia-Villamil860
Victory Elite

9.225 9.300 9.1509.100 36.775
3 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Amara Fleming Lake786
Gym Like This

9.125 9.225 9.0259.150 36.525
4 4 4 4 3 

3 

London Riggenbach722
Gymnastics World

9.250 9.000 9.2009.025 36.475
2 5 7 1 4 

4 

Malia McCauley448
Premier - FL

8.350 8.875 8.8009.525 35.550
8 6 1 5 5 

5 

ZaMiyah Noble431
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.675 8.6759.225 35.325
5 7 3 6 6 

6 

Violet Sinar776
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.725 9.300 8.1009.050 35.175
6 2T 6 8 7 

7 

Kaylin DePetro798
Boundless Gymnastics

8.675 8.525 8.2758.100 33.575
7 8 8 7 8 

8 

Odelle Daniel796
Boundless Gymnastics

8.200 8.200 6.4507.600 30.450
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 g2
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angelina Puentes861
Victory Elite

9.350 9.350 9.4759.650 37.825
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Addisyn Eicher466
Lakewood Ranch

9.450 9.150 9.5759.575 37.750
1 2T 2 1 2 

2 

Izabella King835
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.100 8.8259.325 35.950
7 4 3 5 3 

3 

Aubree Cantu280
Orlando Metro

9.425 8.825 8.4509.000 35.700
2 5T 5 6 4 

4 

Caitlin Schatzle724
Gymnastics World

8.850 9.150 8.8508.400 35.250
5 2T 7T 4 5 

5 

Harper Clayton545
Gymnastics USA 

8.550 8.825 8.1759.175 34.725
8 5T 4 8 6 

6 

Reagan Lee511
North Port 

8.900 8.400 8.8758.400 34.575
4 7 7T 3 7 

7 

Hope Zelenka436
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.175 8.2758.450 33.650
6 8 6 7 8 

8 

Anaeli Colon-Mattei414
TNT Jacksonville

8.400 7.900 7.9507.950 32.200
9 9 10 9T 9 

9 

Kinzley Alden-Crosby790
Boundless Gymnastics

7.000 7.800 7.9508.125 30.875
10 10 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 g3
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Thea White501
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.675 9.8259.600 38.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kiley Kim389
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.275 9.2759.350 37.400
1 3 3 3 2 

2 

Megan Harris446
Premier - FL

9.000 9.300 9.4009.500 37.200
5 2 2 2 3 

3 

Maya McNamee238
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 9.050 8.8258.750 35.675
4 6T 8 5 4 

4 

Aniyah Martinez405
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 8.5759.050 35.625
6 4T 4 10 5 

5 

Sophia Woodward577
Gymnastics USA 

8.800 9.050 8.7258.925 35.500
8 6T 5 7T 6 

6 

Sia Kennedy299
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.600 8.9258.875 35.250
7 9 6 4 7 

7 

Kailey Walguarnery262
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 9.100 8.8008.650 35.225
9 4T 9 6 8 

8 

Isabelle Manchester807
Boundless Gymnastics

9.250 8.300 8.7008.775 35.025
3 10 7 9 9 

9 

Ivy Barrus791
Boundless Gymnastics

8.625 8.825 8.7258.550 34.725
10 8 10 7T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 g4
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jovie Erisey785
Gym Like This

9.200 9.350 9.4259.500 37.475
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Izabella Diehl379
Tampa Bay Turners

9.600 9.475 8.9759.175 37.225
1 1 5 5T 2 

2 

Amelia Morgan241
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 9.450 9.1758.875 36.400
7 2 9 2T 3 

3 

Reagan Wood703
American Twisters

9.100 9.275 8.9008.950 36.225
5 4 8 9 4 

4 

Coco Guy471
Lakewood Ranch

8.800 8.975 9.1759.200 36.150
10 9 4 2T 5 

5 

Nadia Kelly140
Brown's Orbit 

8.875 8.875 8.9759.350 36.075
8T 10 2 5T 6 

6 

Brynn Zehnder268
LaFleur's Largo

8.950 9.175 8.6759.250 36.050
6 5 3 10 7 

7 

Giannina Villano261
LaFleur's Largo

9.225 9.025 8.9508.775 35.975
2T 8 10 7T 8 

8 

Sophia Mercer305
Orlando Metro

9.225 8.575 8.9508.975 35.725
2T 11 6T 7T 9 

9 

Kaylin Jones558
Gymnastics USA 

8.700 9.100 8.3758.975 35.150
11 7 6T 11 10 

10 

Nina Neill664
Stars Gymnastics

8.875 9.125 9.0007.525 34.525
8T 6 11 4 11 

11 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2021 Level 1-5 Florida State Meet Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/7/2021 3:46:39 PM

Women / 2 / L2 a7 g5
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khristian Mathis481
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.725 9.4759.650 38.275
4 1 2 2 1 

1 

Everly Coggin827
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.250 9.525 9.3509.700 37.825
7 3 1 4 2T

2T

Flavia Grafina681
American Twisters

9.350 9.600 9.5259.350 37.825
5 2 3 1 2T

2T

Raelynn Reynolds721
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.250 9.0509.175 36.925
2T 4 4 6 4 

4 

Audrey Casimir710
Gymnastics World

9.450 9.125 9.2508.950 36.775
2T 5T 6 5 5 

5 

Alexandra Cameratta708
Gymnastics World

9.550 8.775 9.4258.975 36.725
1 9 5 3 6 

6 

Madelynn Bauer704
Gymnastics World

9.300 9.125 8.9508.350 35.725
6 5T 10 7 7 

7 

Alicia Carrera651
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 9.075 8.6258.925 35.075
10 7 7 8 8 

8 

Harper Backhaus274
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.025 8.0008.650 34.850
8 8 9 10 9 

9 

Emilee Greenmun419
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.550 8.4008.800 34.350
9 10 8 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a7 g6
Session: A7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Antonella Delmoral464
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.650 9.8259.400 38.500
2 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Campbell Bond371
Tampa Bay Turners

9.700 9.675 9.4509.400 38.225
1 1 4T 4 2 

2 

Braylynn Perdomo637
Tumblebees  Jupiter

9.450 9.450 9.5259.700 38.125
3T 3T 1 3 3 

3 

Olivia Moser482
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.450 9.5509.450 37.600
6 3T 3 2 4 

4 

Ashley Castenada350
TumbleBees 

9.250 9.000 9.3009.575 37.125
5 7 2 5 5 

5 

Lexi Macklin194
Sun Country - FL

8.800 9.075 8.6509.075 35.600
8* 5 6* 7 6T

6T

Taylor McKee689
American Twisters

8.800 9.050 8.6759.075 35.600
8* 6 6* 6 6T

6T

Kori Eichstaedt219
LaFleur's Largo

9.450 8.525 8.2508.750 34.975
3T 9T 8 10 8 

8 

Isadora Kirtz660
Stars Gymnastics

9.000 8.675 8.4258.550 34.650
7 8 9 8 9 

9 

Meghan Smalley252
LaFleur's Largo

8.350 8.525 8.4008.425 33.700
10 9T 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A5,A6,A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 21 116.275 28.850 29.050 29.075 29.300

2 Tampa Bay Turners 21 115.475 29.000 28.650 29.225 28.600

3 FGTC 21 114.150 28.375 28.875 28.525 28.375

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  21 113.625 27.800 28.950 28.950 27.925

5 American Twisters 21 113.100 28.075 28.400 28.100 28.525

6 LaFleur's Largo 21 112.975 27.925 28.225 28.625 28.200

7 Premier - FL 21 112.450 27.875 27.775 28.650 28.150

8 Orlando Metro 21 112.150 28.100 28.125 28.475 27.450

9 Stars Gymnastics 21 111.825 27.350 27.950 28.100 28.425

10 Gymnastics World 21 111.175 28.450 27.525 27.325 27.875

11 TNT Jacksonville 21 109.825 27.575 27.800 27.875 26.575
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A5,A6,A7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tumblebees  Jupiter 22 114.075 28.400 28.375 28.725 28.575

2 Sarasota Gym Academy 22 113.700 28.275 27.725 28.900 28.800

3 TumbleBees 22 112.400 28.275 27.500 28.450 28.175

4 Tumbleweeds - FL 22 111.075 27.450 27.650 28.275 27.700

5 Gymnastics USA 22 110.550 27.550 27.925 27.950 27.125

6 United Flip Force 22 109.975 27.625 27.900 27.625 26.825

7 Brown's Orbit 22 109.500 27.300 26.475 28.200 27.525

8 Sun Country - FL 22 108.000 27.000 27.350 27.725 25.925

9 Dinamo Gymnastics 22 106.975 26.650 26.975 27.750 25.600

10 Boundless Gymnastics 22 104.350 26.800 25.850 26.000 25.700
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